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Walkers Wotsits Really Cheesy Snacks 22.5g

(/Products/Zoom/88883247shottypeid=18&gpeRestricted=False)

Product data

Components

Ingredients

Corn (Maize)
Rapeseed Oil

Cheese Flavour [Whey Permeate (contains Milk), Dried Cheese (from Milk) (6%), Salt, Cheese Solids (from Milk), Dairy Solids (from Milk), Yeast Extract, Potassium Chloride, Acid (Lactic Acid), Flavour Enhancer (Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Colours (Paprika Extract,

Annatto Norbixin), Natural Flavouring (contains Milk)]
Allergen Tag Text

Contains: See highlighted ingredients

Allergy Text

May contain: Soya, Wheat, Barley, Gluten, Celery, Mustard

Nutrition

Energy

Fat
of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars

https://productlibrary.brandbank.com/products/detail/8888324?searchld=54cd6f65-eefe-435e-88a9-ad7e0bd6a6 1f&posinSearch=2&sortDirection...

EAN

5000328590929

Target market

GB, IE

Per 22.5g(%*) pack

463 kJ

111 kcal(6%*)
7.2.g (10%)
0.7 g (3%%)
104 g

16 g %)

per 100g

2059 kJ
494 kcal
319¢
2949
46.2 g

729
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Per 22.59(9%) pack per 1009
Fibre 00g 029
Protein 129 549
Salt 0369 (6%*  158g

This pack contains 1 serving

* Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Calculated Nutrition

per 100g Per 22,59 pack
Energy (k) 2059 463
Energy (kcal) 494 111
Fat (g) 319 7.2
of which saturates (g) 2.9 0.7
Carbohydrate (g) 46.2 104
of which sugars (g) 7.2 16
Fibre (g) 0.2 0
Protein (q) 54 1.2
Salt (9) 1.58 0.36
Front of Pack Nutrition
S
Energy Saturates  Sugars
079 169

463 kJ
111 keal

6% [10% 3% 2% 6%

Energy per 100g: 2059k 494kcal

Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Product Description

Brand
Walkers
Standardised Brand

Brand - Walkers
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Regulated Product Name

Really Cheesy Flavour Corn Puffs

Marketing

Company Name
Walkers Snack Foods Ltd / Walkers
Company Address

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd,
PO Box 23,

Leicester,

LE4 87U,

UK.

EU: Walkers,
c/o Dublin 18,
D18 Y3Y9.

Product Marketing

- Wotsits are crunchy, melty and seriously cheesy baked corn snacks made with real cheese
- Baked not fried

- Atasty lunch or afternoon snack

- Contains no artificial colours or preservatives

- Suitable for vegetarian

Brand Marketing

Are you a cruncher or a melter? Do you like to nibble those smooth, round edges? Or let them gently dissolve in your mouth? Or maybe you live life on the edge.. start off with melting and then take a bite. However you snaffle a Wotsit, it's always deliciously

cheesy.

Our snacking range combines the very best of Walkers family favourite crisps, offering a tasty flavour and unique shape for every taste and occasion. Including lunchtime classics Wotsits, Quavers, French Fries and Squares and snack-time heroes Monster Munch,

Bugles, Mix Ups and Poppables, Walkers Snacks are jam-packed with flavour and fun.
Other Information
Please dispose of this packet responsibly, or find out how you can recycle it at walkers.co.uk/recycle

Walkers, the Walkers logo, Wotsits and Wotsits logo are registered trademarks. ©2020

Health & Lifestyle

Lifestyle
« Suitable for Vegetarians
Allergy Advice
Barley - May Contain
Celery - May Contain
Cereals Containing Gluten - May Contain
Milk - Contains
Mustard - May Contain
Soya - May Contain
Wheat - May Contain

Additives

Artificial Colours - Free From
Artificial Preservatives - Free From

Storage & Usage

Storage Type

Type

Brandbank - Product Library
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Type

Ambient

Storage

Store in a cool dry place.

Brandbank Captured Pack Data

Pack Size

25g€

Numeric Size
Numeric Size - 22.5
Unit (specific)

Unit (specific) - Grams
Pack Type

Type - Bag

Usage Count

Number of uses - Servings

Usage Other Text

This pack contains 1 serving

Customer Services

Manufacturers Address

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd.,
PO Box 23,

Leicester,

LE4 87U,

UK.

EU: Walkers,
c/o Dublin 18,
D18 Y3Y9.

Return To

We're Here to Help!
Walkers.co.uk or

UK 0800 274777

ROI 1800 509408
Weekdays 9am-5pm
Consumer Care
Walkers Snack Foods Ltd.,
PO Box 23,

Leicester,

LE4 87U,

UK.

EU: Walkers,

c/o Dublin 18,

D18 Y3Y9.

Please have product available when calling. Applies to UK and Republic of Ireland only. Your statutory rights are not affected.
Visit us at www.walkers.co.uk

Telephone Helpline

UK 0800 274777
ROI 1800 509408

Web Address
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Walkers.couk
www.walkers.co.uk

Extended Data

Description Breakdown

Functional Name - Snacks
Variant - Really Cheesy

ORIGINAL
THEAKE OFF

o v By v BAKED %%
. e v SUITABLE FOR
\ : VEGETARIANS
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